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Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

r

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
Approx Initial Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life
Special Desc

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

120

15

Medium Screw (E26)
G-25

4.724/120

3.425/87

820

820

4100

80

10,000

Do Not Dim

-18° C (0° F) to 50° C (122° F)

15W 120V Globe Shaped Spiral Medium Screw Base
07871
39101619

5 0 O
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